Advance Pumps • MDM Inc. • 325 Karen Lane • Colorado Springs, CO • 80907
800.447-8342 (Toll Free) • 866-425-1346 (Toll Free Fax) www.mdminc.comAdvance Pump Co ,  Inc
Supercedes all previous pricing.
All prices in US Dollars,
FOB Colorado Springs, CO.
Subject to change without notice.
Made
In The

1st Digit 2nd Digit 3rd Digit 4th Digit. 5th & 6th Digit 7th Digit- 8th Digit 9th Digit 10th Digit
Pump Material Impeller Type Motor HP     Motor Type  Mechanical Seal Hardware Motor Modifiers Mounting Types Motor Make & Cord
Part Numbering System
Pg.1
Viton® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Company. Gasgacinch® is a registered trademark of Porter Manufacturing. Noryl® is a registered trademark of SABIC (Saudi Basic
Industries Corp). Impenatra® is a registered trademark of Multi-Duti Manufacturing Inc.
Advance Pumps • MDM Inc. • 325 Karen Lane • Colorado Springs, CO • 80907
800.447-8342 (Toll Free) • 866-425-1346 (Toll Free Fax) www.mdminc.comAdvance Pump Co ,  Inc
Supercedes all previous pricing.
All prices in US Dollars,
FOB Colorado Springs, CO.
Subject to change without notice.
Made
In The
USA
ADVANCE 1000 ADVANCE 3000ADVANCE 4000
MECHANICAL SEAL
Drive Motor Type 3  (115/230V, 1 Phase TEFC) Motor Type 4  (230/460V, 3 Phase TEFC)
N HP 1725 rpm Consult Factory N/A
L HP 1725 rpm Consult Factory Consult Factory
L HP 3450 rpm Consult Factory Consult Factory
K HP 1725 rpm Consult Factory Consult Factory
K HP 3450 rpm Consult Factory Consult Factory
O HP 3450 rpm Consult Factory Consult Factory
1 HP 3450 rpm Consult Factory Consult Factory
1 K HP 3450 rpm Consult Factory Consult Factory
2 HP 3450 rpm Consult Factory Consult Factory
3 HP 3450 rpm Consult Factory Consult Factory
5 HP 3450 rpm N/A Consult Factory
Options Description Price Adders
11 18-8 Stainless Steel with Buna 55.78
12 18-8 Stainless Steel with Viton® 74.02
13 18-8 Stainless Steel with Food Grade Buna 55.66
14 316 Stainless Steel with Buna 73.14
15 Dry Run Seal Brass with Buna 55.78
16 316 Stainless Steel with Buna and SiC mating ring 107.14
21 Impenatra® Seal (E9-V-C) Carbon Graphite on Ceramic with Viton® Trim 79.03
22 Impenatra® Seal (E9-E-C) Carbon Graphite on Ceramic with EPDM Trim 121.79
23 Impenatra® Seal (E9-V-SC) Carbon Graphite on Silcon Carbide with Viton® Trim 324.44
24 Impenatra® Seal (E9-E-SC) Carbon Graphite on Silicon Carbide with EPDM Trim 315.14
41 Impenatra® Seal (E43-V-C) Graphite on Ceramic with Viton® Trim 222.18
42 Impenatra® Seal (E43-E-C) Graphite on Ceramic with EPDM Trim 212.88
43 Impenatra® Seal (E43-V-SC) Graphite on Silicon Carbide with Viton® Trim 413.69
44 Impenatra® Seal (E43-E-SC) Graphite on Silicon Carbide with EPDM Trim 404.39
51 Impenatra® Seal (ESC-V-SC) Silicon Carbide on Silicon Carbide with Viton® Trim 502.76
52 Impenatra® Seal (ESC-E-SC) Silicon Carbide on Silicon Carbide with EPDM Trim 496.56
Motor Shaft Protection 12.80
Variable Frequency Drives (Available for Pumps) Consult Factory
MISCELLANEOUS
SAME
PRICE
SAME
PRICE
When ordering, please specify seal and hardware. Consult factory for ODP and DC motors and other options not listed.
Pg.2
PMU (PUMP & MOTOR UNIT) PRICES
Advance Pumps • MDM Inc. • 325 Karen Lane • Colorado Springs, CO • 80907
800.447-8342 (Toll Free) • 866-425-1346 (Toll Free Fax) www.mdminc.comAdvance Pump Co ,  Inc
Supercedes all previous pricing.
All prices in US Dollars,
FOB Colorado Springs, CO.
Subject to change without notice.
Made
In The
USA
ADVANCE 1000 ADVANCE 3000ADVANCE 4000
MECHANICAL SEAL
PEO (PUMP END ONLY) PRICES